Leerar - 8,6% vikariat, Intern utlysing (595/16)

Forenklet sgkerliste

@ Stillingsinformasjon

Tittel
Selskap
Lokasjon

Utbsted
Stilling
Stil.type

Var ref
Sekn.merkes

Utlysningsdato
Seknadsfrist
Tiltredelsesdato

&2 Navn
Digranes Randi

Leerar - 8,6% vikariat, Intern utlysing
Meland kommune
Tenesteomrade Meland ungdomsskule

Adjunkt
Vikar leerar
595/16
595/16

30.08.2016
15.09.2016
01.08.2016

Antall sgkere

Antall unntatt offentlighet 0

Alder Kjgnn

55

Kvinne

Poststed
5913 Eikangervag

1

Antall menn 0

Antall kvinner 1

Yrkestittel
leerer

16.09.2016

Side: 1



